Schitzenkreis Landau
Kreismeisterschaft 2016

BogenschieBen WA Halle Runde in Landau

Sonntag 29. November 2015

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SV Insheim

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SV Maikammer

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. ESV Landau

Mannschaftsergebnis :

1. SV Herxheim
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Herren

LD 6B
6D
5D

Damen

LD 3B
4D
3D

Michael Jeschur
Matthias Laur
Jonas Bentz

Anna Fath
Martina Vogl
Sabine Jochim

Schiler A weiblich

LD 3A
4C
4A

Michelle Utzinger
Tabea Lemmert
Katharina Bertani

Schuler A/B w/m

LD 4B
2B
3C

Jugend

LD 5B
6A
5D

Chahira Zeudmi
Marius Laur
Peter Schonung

Jannik Seiller
Phillip Sebastian
Jason Knittel

Herren Altersklasse

LD 3C

Willi Kern

10A Harald Emanuel

7B

offen Klasse Blankbogen

LD 1B
1A

2A

Rolf Frey

Ralf Resch
Ramona Miihl
Uwe Hirschinger

539
531
530

527
487
466

562
488
446

513
483
373

371
371
230

532
495
477

442
408
300

1600

1480

1496

1369

972

1504

1150
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